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113 112 12 31  

113 12 31  112 12 31  
  

1100  $ 756,988 14  $ 552,277 12 
1136 - - 124,432 3 
1150 2,602 - 1,090 - 
1170 188,674 4 184,955 4 
1180 18,910 - 33,960 1 
1200 6,097 - 7,659 - 
130X 142,103 3 154,873 3 
1476 21,402 - 6,779 - 
1479 56,081 1 47,890 1 
11XX    1,192,857 22    1,113,915 24 

1600      4,127,745 76    3,257,164 72 
1780 13,629 - 8,465 - 
1840 12,226 - 16,157 - 
1915 22,598 1 69,960 2 
1920 5,705 - 5,705 - 
1980 59,943 1 76,514 2 
1990 614 - 1,781 - 
15XX    4,242,460 78    3,435,746 76 

1XXX  $ 5,435,317  100  $ 4,549,661  100 

2100  $ 3,150 -  $ - - 
2170 46,154 1 48,264 1 
2200 171,000 3 141,407 3 
2230 117,383 2 137,725 3 
2320 38,267 1 - - 
2399 65,412 1 98,387 3 
21XX 441,366 8 425,783 10 

2540 519,789 10 - - 
2570 487 - - - 
2640 813 - 3,400 - 
2670 6,789 - 8,311 - 
25XX 527,878 10 11,711 - 

2XXX 969,244 18 437,494 10 

3100    1,112,709 21    1,112,709 24 
3200 999,216 18 999,216 22 

3310 629,311 11 578,790 13 
3350    1,724,837 32    1,421,452 31 

3XXX    4,466,073 82    4,112,167 90 

 $ 5,435,317  100  $ 4,549,661  100 
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113 112 1 1 12 31  

 113  112  
 

A00010  $1,010,166 $ 633,932 
A20010  
A20100  239,535 223,392 
A20200  4,767 4,177 
A20900  488 2,003 
A21200  (  6,150 ) (  8,479 ) 
A22500  3,381 12,854 
A23800  6,699 7,898 
A24100  (  1,920 ) 2,924 
A30000  
A31130  (  1,512 ) 2,798 
A31150  13,304 (  59,304 ) 
A31180  1,540 (  1,536 ) 
A31200  6,071 (  19,685 ) 
A31240  (  8,191 ) (  250 ) 
A32130  3,150 - 
A32150  (  2,110 ) 979 
A32180  18,099 (  14,246 ) 
A32230  (  32,975 ) 41,516 
A32240  (  980 ) (  28 ) 
A33000  1,253,362 828,945 
A33100  6,176 9,122 
A33300  (  488 ) (  2,087 ) 
A33500  (  195,326 ) (  151,419 ) 
AAAA  1,063,724 684,561 

 
B00050   124,432 242,000 
B02700  (  1,035,708 ) (  160,899 ) 
B02800  2,093 1,812 
B03800  - 5,000
B04500  (  9,647 ) (  8,380 ) 
B06500  1,948 (  28,143 ) 
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B06800  $ 883 $ 1,186 
B07100  (  21,083 ) (  50,279 ) 
B09900  (  81 ) (  81 ) 
BBBB  (  937,163 ) 2,216 

 
C00100  80,000 350,000 
C00200  (  80,000 ) (  545,000 ) 
C01600  574,000 - 
C01700  (  15,944 ) - 
C03100  (  1,441 ) (  2,678 ) 
C04500  (  478,465 ) (  723,261 ) 
C09900  - 231 
CCCC  78,150 (  920,708 ) 

EEEE  204,711 (  233,931 ) 

E00100  552,277 786,208 

E00200  $ 756,988 $ 552,277 
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1100  $ 663,299 12  $ 477,236 11 
1136 - - 124,432 3 
1150 178 - - - 
1170 157,014 3 144,740 3 
1180 923 - 16,282 - 
1200 4,448 - 125,749 3 
130X 132,129 3 144,500 3 
1476 21,402 - 6,779 - 
1479 41,257 1 22,313 1 
11XX    1,020,650 19    1,062,031 24 

1550    2,213,936 41    2,148,078 48 
1600 

   2,033,228 38    1,142,164 25 
1780 9,776 - 7,194 - 
1840 12,226 - 16,157 - 
1915 18,678 1 37,139 1 
1920 5,695 - 5,695 - 
1980 48,000 1 68,221 2 
1990 2 - 1 - 
15XX    4,341,541 81    3,424,649 76 
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2320 38,267 1 - - 
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21XX 368,583 7 363,226 8 

2540 519,789 10 - - 
2570 487 - - - 
2640 813 - 3,400 - 
2645 6,446 - 7,887 - 
25XX 527,535 10 11,287 - 
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3200 999,216 18 999,216 22 

3310 629,311 12 578,790 13 
3350    1,724,837 32    1,421,452 32 

3XXX    4,466,073 83    4,112,167 92 
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113 112 1 1 12 31  

 113  112  
 

A00010  $1,010,166 $ 633,932 
A20010  
A20100  126,401 115,198 
A20200  3,082 2,049 
A20900  162 370 
A21200  (  6,332 ) (  8,589 ) 
A22400 

 (  65,858 ) (  40,545 ) 
A22500  1,287 6,214 
A23700  5,254 4,958 
A24100  (  1,920 ) 2,924 
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A31130  (  178 ) 396 
A31150  5,058 (  59,213 ) 
A31180  1,279 (  72 ) 
A31200  7,117 (  9,496 ) 
A31240  (  18,944 ) (  5,188 ) 
A32130  3,150 - 
A32150  (  2,040 ) (  135 ) 
A32180  12,262 (  13,460 ) 
A32230  (  36,432 ) 51,379 
A32240  (  980 ) (  28 ) 
A33000  1,042,534 680,694 
A33100  6,358 8,694 
A33300  (  162 ) (  370 ) 
A33500  (  195,326 ) (  151,419 ) 
AAAA  853,404 537,599 

 
B00050  124,432 242,000 
B02700  (  974,416 ) (  103,936 ) 
B02800  1,848 1,522 
B04300  120,000 (  120,000 ) 

- 34 -



  113  112  
B03800  $ - $ 5,000 
B04500  (  5,664 ) (  7,211 ) 
B06500  5,598 (  27,000 ) 
B06800  (  1 ) - 
B07100  (  17,288 ) (  36,917 ) 
BBBB  (  745,491 ) (  46,542 ) 

 
C00100  - 100,000
C00200  - (  100,000 )
C01600  574,000 - 
C01700  (  15,944 ) - 
C03100  (  1,441 ) (  2,678 ) 
C04500  (  478,465 ) (  723,261 ) 
C09900  - 231 
CCCC  78,150 (  725,708 ) 

EEEE  186,063 (  234,651 ) 

E00100  477,236 711,887 

E00200  $ 663,299 $ 477,236 
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4.17.1.
4.17.2.

4.17.2.1.

4.17.2.2.
4.17.2.3.
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4.17.2.4.

4.17.3.

4.18.

4.19.

4.20.
4.20.1.

4.20.2. 4.20.1.

4.20.3. 4.20.1.

4.20.4. 4.20.1.

4.20.5. 4.20.1.

4.20.1.
4.20.6. 4.20.5.

4.20.7. 4.20.1.

4.20.8.

4.21.

4.22.

5.
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5.1.
5.2.
5.3.
5.4. ○○
5.5.
5.6.
5.7.
5.8.

6.

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.
6.7.
6.8.
6.9.
6.10.
6.11.
6.12.
6.13.

7.

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.

7.4.
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1.

2.

3.

4.

4.1.
4.1.1.

4.1.1.1.
4.1.1.2.

4.1.2.

4.1.2.1.
4.1.2.2.
4.1.2.3.
4.1.2.4.
4.1.2.5.
4.1.2.6.
4.1.2.7.
4.1.2.8.

4.1.3.
4.1.4.

4.2.
4.2.1.

4.2.2.

4.3.
4.2.2. 192

192 1

4.3.1.
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4.3.2. 14 2 1

4.4.

4.5.

4.6.

4.7.

4.8.
4.8.1.
4.8.2.
4.8.3.
4.8.4.
4.8.5.

4.9.
4.10. 4.9.

189
4.11.
4.12.

5.

5.1.
5.2.
5.3. ○○
5.4.
5.5.

6.

6.1.

7.

7.1.

7.2. 192
192 1

7.3.
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1,600,000,000

1,112,708,870

26 8,000,000

114 03 29

26,758,587 24.05%

24,829,009 22.31%

9,691,512 8.71%

9,677,573 8.70%

6,116,469 5.50%

3,767,671 3.39%

80,840,821 72.66%
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